
Date Time Team Team

Wednesday, November 8, 2023 7:00 - 8:00 pm White Green
Wednesday, November 8, 2023 8:15 - 9:15 pm Blue Red

Wednesday, November 15, 2023 7:00 - 8:00 pm Blue Green
Wednesday, November 15, 2023 8:15 - 9:15 pm White Red

Wednesday, November 22, 2023 7:00 - 8:00 pm White Blue
Wednesday, November 22, 2023 8:15 - 9:15 pm Red Green

Wednesday, November 29, 2023 7:00 - 8:00 pm Blue Red
Wednesday, November 29, 2023 8:15 - 9:15 pm White Green

Wednesday, December 6, 2023 7:00 - 8:00 pm White Red
Wednesday, December 6, 2023 8:15 - 9:15 pm Blue Green
 
Wednesday, December 13, 2023 7:00 - 8:00 pm Red Green
Wednesday, December 13, 2023 8:15 - 9:15 pm White Blue

Wednesday, December 20, 2023 7:00 - 8:00 pm White Green
Wednesday, December 20, 2023 8:15 - 9:15 pm Blue Red

Wednesday, December 27, 2023 7:00 - 8:00 pm Blue Green
Wednesday, December 27, 2023 8:15 - 9:15 pm White Red

Wednesday, January 3, 2024 7:00 - 8:00 pm White Blue
Wednesday, January 3, 2024 8:15 - 9:15 pm Red Green

Wednesday, January 10, 2024 7:00 - 8:00 pm Blue Red
Wednesday, January 10, 2024 8:15 - 9:15 pm White Green

Wednesday, January 17, 2024 7:00 - 8:00 pm White Red
Wednesday, January 17, 2024 8:15 - 9:15 pm Blue Green

Wednesday, January 24, 2024 7:00 - 8:00 pm Red Green
Wednesday, January 24, 2024 8:15 - 9:15 pm White Blue

Wednesday, January 31, 2024 7:00 - 8:00 pm White Green
Wednesday, January 31, 2024 8:15 - 9:15 pm Blue Red

Wednesday, February 7, 2024 7:00 - 8:00 pm Blue Green
Wednesday, February 7, 2024 8:15 - 9:15 pm White Red

Wednesday, February 14, 2024 7:00 - 8:00 pm White Blue
Wednesday, February 14, 2024 8:15 - 9:15 pm Red Green

Wednesday, February 21, 2024 7:00 - 8:00 pm Blue Red
Wednesday, February 21, 2024 8:15 - 9:15 pm White Green

Wednesday, February 28, 2024 7:00 - 8:00 pm White Red
Wednesday, February 28, 2024 8:15 - 9:15 pm Blue Green


